

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4353/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in OP 9951/02 (I)  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.S. VIJAYAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. GOPAKUMAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for intervention )

Date : 08/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDIFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.  
Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunagh, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter for final disposal three weeks hence. Affidavits, if any, be filed in the m  
eanwhile.(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master  
Court Master