

C.A.No. 10283 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA.No.2 in  
Civil Appeal No.10283/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

K.S. VIJAYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. GOPAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for extension of time )

Date : 02/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Applicant/  
Appellant (s) Mr.RP Bhatt,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.C.M.Shroff,Adv.  
Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Ms.Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is dismissed as withdrawn.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER